
2008 Big E Livestock CDE

Individual Results
Rank  Student Name  School Name  Score
1 Brian Cromer Virginia 595
2 Megan Mcdanel Pennsylvania 582
3 Tyler Mcfarland Ohio 577
4 Tabby Wheeler Ohio 577
5 Annie Rhoads Ohio 577
6 Ryan Martin Pennsylvania 574
7 Frank Telesz Pennsylvania 563
8 Leah Digioia Connecticut 554
9 Ashley Rodeheaver Maryland 552
10 Laura Reeves Virginia 543
11 Katherine Frye New York 536
12 Jordan Fratz Maryland 532
13 Hanna Mellaly Connecticut 528
14 Brittany Ennis Delaware 518
15 Nicole Mckay Connecticut 517
16 Andrea Upole Maryland 515
17 Cheyenne Cline Virginia 514
18 Brittney Glanden Delaware 507
19 Kristen Bumgarner Ohio 507
20 Bradley Rodeheaver Maryland 504
21 Jordann Hatfield New Hampshire 499
22 Ryan Gillis New York 499
23 Earl Brady New Hampshire 490
24 Kerry Bowles Massachusetts 486
25 Cindy Beesley Delaware 486
26 Bryan Glidden New Hampshire 481
27 Megan Mcwhorter New York 473
28 Jessica Schneider Massachusetts 462
29 Amanda Peters Delaware 457
30 Al Xandria Poole Massachusetts 445
31 Ryan Naughton Massachusetts 401

Team Results
Rank Team/Student Name 1‐Blt. Hf 2 ‐Bel Bull 3 Mkt Str  4 S Ewe 5 Mkt Lm 6 Hrn Dor E 7 Mkt Lm 8 Brd Glt 1 9 Bd Glts 2 Ql YD GD Bf OR Sh OR Sw OR Exam K/C  Score
1 Ohio 50 1781
3 Tyler Mcfarland 45 40 50 42 50 47 47 46 45 24 10 38 41 44 8 577
4 Tabby Wheeler 45 50 50 31 43 50 47 40 48 24 16 38 47 38 10 577
5 Annie Rhoads 45 38 50 48 43 45 47 47 48 24 16 35 39 45 7 577
19 Kristen Bumgarner 37 22 40 45 24 37 47 50 41 24 16 30 39 42 13 507



2 Pennsylvania 48 1767
2 Megan Mcdanel 49 46 36 42 48 50 47 47 50 16 16 40 41 42 12 582
6 Ryan Martin 46 38 40 42 48 50 43 47 48 18 13 35 42 46 18 574
7 Frank Telesz 50 34 50 42 40 45 42 46 50 22 15 45 31 41 10 563

3 Virginia 50 1702
1 Brian Cromer 49 38 48 43 43 50 47 50 50 16 16 42 49 48 6 595
10 Laura Reeves 37 40 48 31 43 37 47 43 50 24 16 33 40 46 8 543
17 Cheyenne Cline 37 40 26 17 48 50 47 40 50 22 16 30 43 40 8 514

4 Maryland 48 1647
9 Ashley Rodeheaver 50 34 36 42 40 45 47 43 50 24 13 45 36 39 8 552
12 Jordan Fratz 50 46 50 31 29 45 43 43 49 24 15 33 33 35 6 532
16 Andrea Upole 40 38 50 31 43 37 43 47 50 18 10 28 33 39 8 515
20 Bradley Rodeheaver 45 34 45 31 18 45 50 43 50 20 7 38 31 42 5 504

5 Connecticut 48 1647
8 Leah Digioia 36 32 41 45 47 45 47 47 45 16 14 40 40 43 16 554
13 Hanna Mellaly 37 38 43 48 34 47 50 50 24 20 14 30 44 40 9 528
15 Nicole Mckay 49 32 23 42 48 50 47 40 38 16 7 40 38 37 10 517

6 New York 17 1525
11 Katherine Frye 45 40 36 42 50 45 47 43 50 20 11 28 31 38 10 536
22 Ryan Gillis 45 40 26 27 48 50 43 43 45 16 12 25 34 36 9 499
27 Megan Mcwhorter 49 38 20 21 34 50 47 46 45 12 12 25 30 31 13 473

7 Delaware 48 1559
14 Brittany Ennis 39 40 30 38 50 47 49 50 41 6 9 30 34 44 11 518
18 Brittney Glanden 49 46 23 32 43 37 47 48 28 20 11 42 35 36 10 507
25 Cindy Beesley 37 40 23 45 43 37 42 43 36 22 15 28 30 35 10 486
29 Amanda Peters 45 40 18 13 35 45 47 33 45 20 9 38 31 34 4 457

8 New Hampshire 48 1470
21 Jordann Hatfield 37 40 30 32 40 50 43 43 36 24 9 31 33 36 15 499
23 Earl Brady 33 26 48 18 18 50 43 47 41 24 15 30 39 43 15 490
26 Bryan Glidden 27 40 36 42 34 47 47 43 38 18 13 25 30 30 11 481

9 Massachusetts 48 1441
24 Kerry Bowles 31 28 48 15 35 47 47 43 39 22 16 28 40 42 5 486
28 Jessica Schneider 37 32 41 37 18 47 47 43 39 0 8 30 33 40 10 462
30 Al Xandria Poole 34 38 23 46 47 50 35 23 24 14 14 29 31 30 7 445
31 Ryan Naughton 28 18 20 23 17 47 45 42 23 16 10 33 31 35 13 401


